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WEST ESSEX BOWMEN DOUBLE-DOUBLE WA70/60/50
SUNDAY 27TH APRIL 2025

WEATHER HOT AND SUNNY
JUDGES TONY HARRIS ALEX PURSER PAUL CLARK DAWN TOLSON
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608
607
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566
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528
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453
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390
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Division Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Total

1272
1199
1183
1170
1123
1122
1119
1113
1102
1060
1045
1009

976
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913
799
620
552

1351
1333
1309
1287

1140

658
519
516
479
412
403
379
313
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1001
888
720
633
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Christopher
Stuart
Haidan
Prince
Maetha

Daniyel
Frankie

Simona
Beccy
Sharlyn
Molly

Susi
Helen

Russel
Kevin
Andrew
Mathiew
Clive
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Memeh Toju
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Collins
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Sutcliff
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352

371

265

141
35

547
492

579
584
533
466
425

576

558

16

= O w

~ 00

= o+, OO =

N

QU NEFEN

632

736

911

1180

1206

725
693

793
579
235
121

1107
747

1179
1177
1039
970
837

1155
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